Series Model No. Description Standard Configuration
Basic-RO15 Reverse osmosis water purification system (Tap water) Main body + accessory pack
Basic-RO30 Reverse osmosis water purification system (Tap water) Main body + accessory pack
Basic-RO45 Reverse osmosis water purification system (Tap water) Main body + accessory pack
Basic-RO15-IT Reverse osmosis water purification system (Tap water) Main body with built-in 12L pressure tank + accessory pack
Basic-RO30-IT Reverse osmosis water purification system (Tap water) Main body with built-in 12L pressure tank + accessory pack
Basic-RO45-IT Reverse osmosis water purification system (Tap water) Main body with built-in 12L pressure tank + accessory pack
Basic-Q15 Deionization water purification system (Tap water) Main body + accessory pack

Central RO: RO Water Purification Center
(Tap/Ground Water -> RO Pure Water)
Central RD: RO / Deionization Water Purification Center
(Tap/Ground Water -> RO Pure Water & Type II DI Pure Water)
Central R2: Double Stage RO Water Purification Center
(Tap/Ground Water -> Type III RO Pure Water)
13
HHitech Water Purification System
PWS: Pure Water Supply System
PWSI-T100R-P12-3G Pure water supply system 100L tank (column shape) with 12L/min flowrate (rated stop pressure: 0.45 Mpa ± 0.04 Mpa) + 12L
buffer tank etc.
PWSII-T200S-4008 Pure water supply system 200L tank (cube shape) with 70L/min flow rate (rated stop pressure: 0.3 Mpa ± 0.04 Mpa) etc.
Extention Parts of Water Purification System
HT-EP Main body extension part -
PF-10T-PRK Optional: 10" triple filter (with PP+DI+KDF) 10" spun fiber PP filter, 10" DI water softener filter, 10" KDF filter
PTC-MBR-12L Optional: 12L mixed bed resin cartridge Lifetime: about 20000L pure water
TANK-P-15L Optional: 15L plastice pressure tank To store RO water, capacity: 15L
DG-PTFE Optional: PTFE water dispenser Material of dispenser: PTFE, including PFA extension tube (1/4"3M)
DG-PP Optional: PP dispenser Material of dispenser: PP, including PPextension tube (1/4"3M)
ORM-P Optional: Portable on-line resistivity meter Dry cell design or external power supply, to measure on-line resistivity
R-DIS pure water remote dispenser
R-DIS Pure water remote dispenser (Independent monitoring) With independent flow, resistivity sensor etc. monitoring function
R-DIS-I Pure water remote dispenser (Type I) Only match our Touch series, including base, bracket and dispense arm
R-DIS-II Pure water remote dispenser (Type II) Only match our Touch series, including dispense arm, but no base and bracket
14
Series Item No. Description Service Lifetime / Function
Basic series consumables
PC-10PP 10" PP spun fiber cartridge About 2-6 months
PC-10AC-G 10" granular activated carbon cartridge About 4-6 months
PC-10AC-B 10" activated carbon block cartridge About 4-6 months
RO-100GPD 100 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months
RO-200GPD 200 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months
RO-300GPD 300 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months*
PTC-MBR-DW Mixed bed resin cartridge About 1000 liters pure water/ pc
PTC-MBR-7.7L 7.7L mixed bed resin cartridge About 16000 liters pure water/ pc
Smart series consumables (Biochemical analyzer supporting RO DI series)
PC-M-PP 5 μm PP spun fiber cartridge About 2-6 months
PC-PP-ZK Special spun fiber cartridge About 2-6 months
PC-AC-B-ZK Special activated carbon block cartridge About 4-6 months

PTC-UPPR-M4 Ultrapure polishing resin cartridge (4 pcs bundle) About 4000 liters pure water/ set
TF-(0.45+0.1)um-S 0.45+0.1 μm terminal filter -
UF-5000D MWCO 5000D UF cartridge -
UV-(185nm&254nm)-10W-M 185 & 254 nm Double wavelength UV cartridge -
LAMP-(185nm&254nm)-10W-M 185 & 254 nm Double wavelength UV lamp About 9000 hours
UV-254-10W-M 254 nm wavelength UV cartridge -
LAMP-254-10W-M 254 nm wavelength UV lamp About 9000 hours
16
Series Item No. Description Service Lifetime / Function
Dura series consumables
D-PP PP Pretreatment cartridge 3-6 months
D-PP1 PP Pretreatment cartridge (transparent) 3-6 months
D-AK Activated carbon & KDF cartridge 12 months
D-AC1 Granular activated carbon cartridge 4-6 months
D-AC2 Activated carbon block cartridge 4-6 months
D-RO-50 50 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
D-RO-75 75 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
D-RO-100 100 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
D-RO-125 125 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
D-RO-150 150 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
D-RO-200 200 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
D-AC-P Post activated carbon filter 9000 liters pure water
D-Decart-P Mixed bed resin cartridge 1000 liters pure water
D-Pocart Ultrapure polishing resin cartridge 4500 liters pure water
D-Pocart4 Ultrapure polishing resin cartridge 5000 liters pure water

D-AK Activated carbon & KDF cartridge 12 months
D-AC2 Activated carbon block cartridge 4-6 months
D-RO-100 100 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
D-RO-200 200 GPD reverse osmosis membrane 12-24 months
PTC-SF Water softener cartridge About 2-6 months
PTC-EDI10-IP EDI module -
D-Pocart4 Ultrapure polishing resin cartridge 5000 liters pure water
D-Uvcart-14W 14W (254 & 185 nm) double wavelength UV cartridge -
D-Uvlamp-14W 14W (254 & 185 nm) double wavelength UV lamp 9000 hours
D-Ufcart Eliminating endotoxin ultra filtration cartridge -
D-Tefit 0.45+0.1 μm terminal filter -
Edi series consumables
PC-M-PP 5 μm PP spun fiber cartridge About 2-6 months
PC-M-KDF Kinetic degradation fluxion cartridge About 12 months
PC-M-AC-G Granular activated carbon cartridge About 6 months
RO-150GPD 150 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months
PTC-SF Water softener cartridge About 2-6 months
PTC-EDI10-IP EDI module About 1-3 years
PTC-AC-HZB1 Low organic carbon cartridge About 9000 liters pure water
PTC-UPPR-M Ultrapure polishing resin cartridge About 1000 liters pure water/ pc
PTC-UPPR-M4 Ultrapure polishing resin cartridge (4 pcs bundle) About 4000 liters pure water/ set
TF-(0.45+0.1)um-S 0.45+0.1 μm terminal filter -
18
Series Item No. Description Service Lifetime / Function
UF-5000D MWCO 5000D UF cartridge -
UV-(185nm&254nm)-10W-M 185 & 254 nm Double wavelength UV cartridge -
LAMP-(185nm&254nm)-10W-M 185 & 254 nm Double wavelength UV lamp About 9000 hours
UV-254-10W-M 254 nm wavelength UV cartridge -
LAMP-254-10W-M 254 nm wavelength UV lamp About 9000 hours
Medium series (Biochemical analyzer supporting RO DI series)
PC-20PP 20" spun fiber cartridge About 2-3 months
PC-20AC-G 20" granular activated carbon cartridge About 2-6 months
PC-20AC-B 20" activated carbon block cartridge About 2-6 months
RO-150GPD 150 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months
RO-200GPD 200 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months
RO-300GPD 300 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months*
RO-400GPD 400 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months*
RO-500GPD 500 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months*
RO-600GPD 600 GPD RO membrane About 12-24 months*
PTC-AC-HZB1 Low organic carbon cartridge About 9000 liters pure water
PTC-MBR-12L 12L mixed bed resin cartridge About 20000 liters pure water
PTC-UPPR-12L 12L ultrapure polishing resin cartridge About 20000 liters pure water
PTC-UPPR-M Ultrapure polishing resin cartridge -
PTC-MBR-25L 25L mixed bed resin cartridge Including: 25L precise resin, lifetime: about 40000L
PTC-UPPR-25L 25L ultrapure polishing resin cartridge Including: 25L polishing resin, lifetime: about 40000L
TF-0.2um-B 0.2 μm terminal filter -
UF-5000D MWCO 5000D UF cartridge -
UV-(185nm&254nm)-10W-M 185 & 254 nm Double wavelength UV cartridge -
LAMP-(185nm&254nm)-10W-M 185 & 254 nm Double wavelength UV lamp About 9000 hours
19
Series Item No. Description Service Lifetime / Function
Center series consumables
C-PP Pretreatment cartridge 2-6 months
C-AK Activated carbon & KDF cartridge 6 months
C-AC1 Granular activated carbon cartridge 4-6 months
C-AC2 Activated carbon block cartridge 2-6 months
C-RO-200 200 GPD RO membrane 12-24 months
C-RO-300 300 GPD RO membrane 12-24 months
C-RO-400 400 GPD RO membrane 12-24 months
C-RO-500 500 GPD RO membrane 12-24 months
C-RO-600 600 GPD RO membrane 12-24 months
C-SF Water softener cartridge 2-6 months
C-EDI-HX50 EDI module --
C-EDI-HX100 EDI module --
C-Decart Mixed bed resin cartridge 23000 liters pure water

PC-20PP 20" PP cartridge Eliminate the rust, sediment, colloid, suspended solids
PC-20AC-G 20" AC cartridge Eliminate soluble organic matter, residual chlorine
PC-20RS 20" soft water cartridge Eliminate Ca+, Mg+ ion, reduce the index of water hardness
PC-20KDF 20" Kinetic degradation fluxion cartridge
Eliminate soluble organic matter, residual chlorine, heavy metals,
and prevent water scaling, inhibit microorganism growth, soften
hard water
HT-QZ-FF06E Stainless steel flush filter
Eliminate the particles, sediment, colloid, suspended solids and
can be used for the pretreatment of the groundwater, water of well
and rivers
Accessories
21
Series Item No. Description Service Lifetime / Function
Large capacity resin cartridge
PTC-MBR-10S 10" mixed bed resin cartridge Including: 10" filter + 10" mixed bed resin cartridge (0.55L resin)
PTC-MBR-7.7L 7.7L mixed bed resin cartridge Including: 7.7L precise resin, lifetime: about 16000 liters pure
water
PTC-MBR-12L 12L mixed bed resin cartridge Including: 12L precise resin, lifetime: about 20000 liters pure water
PTC-UPPR-12L 12L ultrapure polishing resin cartridge Including: 12L polishing resin, lifetime: about 20000 liters pure
water
PTC-MBR-25L 25L mixed bed resin cartridge Including: 25L precise resin, lifetime: about 40000 liters pure water
PTC-UPPR-25L 25L ultrapure polishing resin cartridge Including: 25L polishing resin, lifetime: about 40000 liters pure
water
Terminal filter
TF-0.2um-B 0.2 µm terminal filter PES membrane, pore size: 0.2µm
TF-(0.45+0.1)um-S 0.45+0.1 µm terminal filter PES membrane, pore size: (0.45+0.1)µm
TF-0.2um-LB 0.2 µm terminal filter Large flux, 50Kpa differential pressure, flow rate up to 250L/min,
PES membrane, pore size: 0.2µm
Sanitizing tablets
Sanitizing tablets Sanitizing tablets 20 efferverscent tablets each bottle
Pure water tank
TANK-P-10L 10L plastic pressure tank Capacity: 10 liters
TANK-P-15L 15L plastic pressure tank Capacity: 15 liters
TANK-P-40L 40L steel pressure tank Capacity: 40 liters
TANK-P-75L 75L steel pressure tank Capacity: 75 liters
TANK-P-100L 100L steel pressure tank Capacity: 100 liters
22
Series Item No. Description Service Lifetime / Function
SCWT-Kit Indipendent Liquid Level Control Kit Indipendent running, fitting most of our unpressurized water tanks
TANK-LLS-10L-JP 10L Premium PE tank with indipendent liquid level control kit
(SCWT-Kit) Material: Japan PE, capacity: 10L, indipendent liquid level control
TANK-LLS-10L-JP 20L Premium PE tank with indipendent liquid level control kit
(SCWT-Kit) Material: Japan PE, capacity: 20L, indipendent liquid level control
TANK-LLS-50L 50L PE tank with indipendent liquid level control kit Materila: PE, capacity: 50L, 2 point liquid level control, bottom
water faucet
TANK-LLS-100L 100L PE tank with liquid level control Material: PE, capacity: 100L, 2 point liquid level control
TANK-LLS-200L 200L PE tank with liquid level control Material: PE, capacity: 200L, 2 point liquid level control
Ultrapure water tank
TANK-UPW-50L Ultrapure water tank Capacity:50L (Including: Air filter)
AIR FILTER-B2008 Air filter Absorb CO2 and organics, and eliminate bacteria and particles
AIR FILTER-H10 Air filter Absorb CO2 and organics, and eliminate bacteria and particles
UV-254-10W-Immerse 254 nm Immersing UV lamp Restrain bacteria's increase and reduce TOC
Automatic reborn water softener